
2017-2018 Revised Confirmation Schedule  

for Year 2 
 

 

Candidate/Sponsor Day in Parish Center – 1:15pm to 3:00pm  

Sunday, October 22, 2017    OR       Sunday, October 29, 2017  

 

  

Tuesday, October 24, 2017    7:30pm – 9:00pm  

 Candidate Confirmation Session 5  

  

   

Tuesday, November 28, 2017   7:30pm – 9:00pm  

 Candidate Confirmation Session 6  

 

  

Tuesday, January 30, 2018    7:30pm – 9:00pm 

 Candidate Confirmation Session 7 

       Sponsor & Confirmation Name Forms Are Due 

 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018    7:00pm – 10:00pm (Time changed) 

 Candidate and Parent Retreat  

  (Snow date is Tuesday, Feb. 13) 

 

Sacrament of Reconciliation   
 Saturday, March 3 OR Saturday, March 17 begins in Parish Center @ 1:00pm 

 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018    7:30pm – 9:00pm  

Candidate Confirmation Session 8 

  

  

  
CONFIRMATION LITURGY at 10:00am OR 2:00pm at St. John the Baptist 

Church will be announced at a later date. 

 

Rehearsal for Candidates & Sponsors will be on the Thursday or Friday evening 

before Confirmation Liturgy.   

 

 
           9/11/17 


